
From the mysterious lands of Ancient 
Greece comes the mythical escapades 
of Mighty Medusa. 
 
This 6 x 4 is packed with actions - a 2x2 Sticky 
Wild during Free Games and Duel Feature 
which is triggered when you encounter a clash 
between the Olympian hero and monstrous 
creature.

For marketing materials please visit 
client.habanerosystems.com

Mighty Medusa

Description 466 Ways
6 columns x 4 rows
Coins played: 30

Size

Resolution

Supports Jackpots

Jackpot Race

12.99 MB (Mobile) / 13.20 MB (Desktop)

1280x720

Yes

Yes

Volatility

Max Win per Round

High

1,729 X TOTAL BET

Strapline

ID / Keyname SGMightyMedusa

All games are exclusively HTML5 and work on any modern browser.
All slots support configurable bet parameters and max payout limits.

Game Features
A Wild is added to the reels if Medusa and Perseus trigger a duel for landing 

next to each other. 

Medusa appears as a colossal two-by-two Wild in the center of the reels until 

Free Games end. 

A colossal two-by-two Pegasus (high pay) symbol can appear at random on 

reels 1 and 2 and reels 5 and 6 during Free Games. 

- Base Game

- Feature Game

48.88 %

43.33 %

48.91 %

45.07 %

49.05 %

47.55 %

49.18 %

48.91 %

Available RTP’s 
(approximate values) 92.21 % 93.98 % 96.60 % 98.09 %

On your adventurous quest, the Mighty Medusa awaits on her throne. 
Only those who dare to gaze into her eyes can be true winners. Join the 
heroic Perseus on his perilous journey through the kingdom of Medusa 
where she will grant you the biggest surprise of all.
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