Mighty Medusa





From the mysterious lands of Ancient Greece comes the mythical escapades of Mighty Medusa.

This 6 x 4 is packed with actions - a 2x2 Sticky Wild during Free Games and Duel Feature which is triggered when you encounter a clash between the Olympian hero and monstrous creature.



ID / Keyname	SGMightyMedusa			
Description	466 Ways 6 columns x 4 rows Coins played: 30			
Size	12.99 MB (Mobile) / 13.20 MB (Desktop)			
Resolution	1280x720			
Supports Jackpots	Yes			
Jackpot Race	Yes			
Available RTP's (approximate values)	92.21%	93.98 %	96.60 %	98.09 %
- Base Game	48.88 %	48.91 %	49.05 %	49.18 %
- Feature Game	43.33 %	45.07 %	47.55 %	48.91 %
Volatility	High			
Max Win per Round	1,729 X TOTAL BET			
Strapline	On your adventurous quest, the Mighty Medusa awaits on her throne. Only those who dare to gaze into her eyes can be true winners. Join the heroic Perseus on his perilous journey through the kingdom of Medusa where she will grant you the biggest surprise of all.			

Game Features

A Wild is added to the reels if Medusa and Perseus trigger a duel for landing next to each other.

Medusa appears as a colossal two-by-two Wild in the center of the reels until Free Games end.

A colossal two-by-two Pegasus (high pay) symbol can appear at random on reels 1 and 2 and reels 5 and 6 during Free Games.





For marketing materials please visit <u>client.habanerosystems.com</u>

All games are exclusively HTML5 and work on any modern browser. All slots support configurable bet parameters and max payout limits.